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Chocolate Concepts

Ferrero Delight
Chocolate Devotion
Chocolate Devotion
Chocolate Devotion
BDC Brownie

Hot Lava Blast
Brownie Blast
Brownie Blast
Brownie Blast
Crushed Oreo
Crushed Oreo
Crushed Oreo
Ferrero Nutella
Chocolate Peanut Butter

Regular

Small

BDC Brownie
Hot Lava Blast

Regular
Small

Regular
Small

240

170
130
149
225

190
120

175
120
220
185
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Diet Concept

Fruit Festa Fruit Festa 175
Make Your Own

Make Your Own Make Your Own 240
Kids Concepts

Magic Pop Magic Pop 125
Candy Land Candy Land 150

Plain & Simple Flavours

French Vanilla French Vanilla
Nutty Crunch Nutty Crunch
Fresh Strawberry Fresh Strawberry
Choco Fudge Choco Fudge
Rich Chocolate Rich Chocolate
Caramel Nuts Caramel Nuts
Brownie Delight Brownie Delight
Belgium Royal Belgium Royal

70
75
70
80
80
80
80
80

Sugar Free Plain and

Simple Flavours

Vanilla Sugar Free

Strawberry Sugar Free
Chocolate Sugar Free
Kesar Pista Sugar Free

70
70
75
75



Take your taste buds

on a Cold adventure
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Fruit Coﬁéepts

Fruit Fiesta

Fruit Fiesta

Fruit Fiesta

Lychee Mania
Lychee Mania
Lychee Mania

Fresh Fruit and Nuts
Fresh Fruit and Nuts
Fresh Fruit and Nuts

Sundaes

Hot Chocolate Fudge
Bliss by Chocolate

Regular
Small

Regular
Small

Regular
Small

190
130

190
130

160
105

175
165




German Chocolate Cake
German Chocolate Cake Regular
German Chocolate Cake Small
Banana Caramel Crunch

Banana Caramel Crunch Regular
Banana Caramel Crunch Small
Birthday Cake Remix

Birthday Cake Remix Regular
Birthday Cake Remix Small
Strawberry Banana Rendezvous
Strawberry Banana Rendezvous

Regular
Strawberry Banana Rendezvous

Small
Coffee Lovers
Coffee Lovers Regular
Coffee Lovers Small
Devils Caramel Devils Caramel
Red Velvet Red Velvet

Brownie Nutella Brownie Nutella

Favourite Concepts

195
125

195
125

175
100

150

85

195
135
180
185
185

Nutty Concepts

Filled with Nuts

Filled with Nuts Regular
Filled with Nuts Small
Dry Fruit Delight

Dry Fruit Delight Regular
Dry Fruit Delight Small
Toffee Caramel

Toffee Caramel Regular
Toffee Caramel Small

199
125

199
125

199
125



Shakes

Mango Shake
Strawberry Shake
Oreo Shake

Nutella Shake

Dark Chocolate Shake
Cold Coffee Shake
Very Vanilla Shake

Oh Fudge Shake

Red Velvet Shake
Banana Caramel Shake
Lychee Shake

Ferrero Shake

Kitkat Shake

Frozen Sundae Concepts
Nutty Sundae

195
195
200
220
220
220
165
170
195
190
175
220
190

210

Mocktails

Virgin Pina Colada

Straberry Mocktail

Blue Lagoon

Chocolate Martini

Litchi Mocktail

Kiwi Mocktail

Mango Colada

Guava Blast

Apple Mocktail

Green Treat Special Mocktail

120
120
140
140
130
130
135
145
130
165
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Margadarshi colony, Kothapet,
Hyderabad - 500035, Telangana.
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